Air Driven,
High Pressure Liquid  Pumps
Condensed Product Catalog
Catalog: 02-9326BE							       May 2015
2 Catalog: 02-9326BE
Table of Contents
Introduction............................................................................................. 2
Pump Series Models ............................................................................. 3

U = Urethane U-Cup
* Standard for stock pumps
Ordering Guide
Bottom View
14.69
(373.1)
1.00
(25.4)
0.75
(19.1)
6.06
(154.0)
Outlet
6.80
(172.7)
Side
Inlet
8.81
(223.7)
Bottom
Inlet
See Note
5.95
(151.3)
Bracket
Slot Spacing
See Note
1.63
(41.3)
1.31
(33.3)
12 Catalog: 02-9326BE
ASL SERIES Single-Acting, Single or Double Piston Air Drive
	 •	 Single-Acting, Single  and Double Piston Air Drive
	 •	 Service: Oil, Water, Water/Oil mixture and other fluids depending
		  on material compatibility
	 •	 Maximum Operating Temperature: 0-140º F (-18º to 60º C)
	 •	 Pressure Head: 316 Stainless Steel
	 •	 Check Valve Glands: 316 Stainless Steel
	 •	 Liquid Seal: see Ordering Guide for options
	 •	 Air Drive Seals: Buna N
Reference Guide
Pump Model
Series
Pressure
Ratio
Maximum Rated
Outlet Pressure
PSI (bar)
Displacement
Per Cycle
.in³ (cm³)
Liquid Connections
Inlet Outlet
ASL Series
ASL10-01 1:11 1,600 (110) 5.22 (85.5) 1” FNPT 1/2” FNPT
ASL15-01 1:16 2,300 (159) 3.62 (59.3) 1” FNPT 1/2” FNPT
ASL25-01 1:28 4,000 (276) 2.10 (34.4) 1/2” FNPT 1/2” FNPT
ASL35-01 1:39 5,600 (386) 1.50 (24.64) 1/2” FNPT 1/2” FNPT
ASL60-01 1:70 10,000 (689) 0.84 (13.8) 1/2” FNPT 1/2” FNPT
ASL100-01 1:113 15,000 (1,034) 0.52 (8.5) 1/2” FNPT 1/2” FNPT
ASL150-01 1:150 21,500 (1,482) 0.39 (6.4) 1/2” FNPT F250C
ASL250-01 1:265 38,400 (2,648) 0.22 (3.6) 1/2” FNPT F250C
ASL400-01 1:398 57,700 (3,978) 0.14 (2.3) 1/2” FNPT F250C
ASL10-02 1:22 3,200 (221) 5.22 (85.5) 1” FNPT 1/2” FNPT
ASL15-02 1:32 4,600 (317) 3.62 (59.3) 1” FNPT 1/2” FNPT
ASL25-02 1:56 8,100 (558) 2.10 (34.4) 1/2” FNPT 1/2” FNPT
ASL35-02 1:78 11,200 (772) 1.50 (24.64) 1/2” FNPT 1/2” FNPT
ASL60-02 1:140 20,000 (1,379) 0.84 (13.8) 1/2” FNPT 9/16” SF562CX
ASL100-02 1:226 31,000 (2,137) 0.52 (8.5) 1/2” FNPT F250C
ASL150-02 1:300 43,000 (2,965) 0.39 (6.4) 1/2” FNPT F250C

C = Perfluoroelastomer O-Rings
* Standard for stock pumps
Ordering Guide
Note:
Each mounting bracket includes (2) x 9/16” (8.73) slots for 1/2” bolts.
Bottom inlet pump head and side inlet pump head are mutually exclusive.
All dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without notice.
Primary dimensions: Inches
Secondary Dimensions: (Millimeters)
8.00
(203.20)
20 Catalog: 02-9326BE
Liquid Flow Rate vs. Outlet Pressure:
AHL33-2DSC Series
Approximate Air Drive Pressure: 100 psi
Pressure (PSI) Pressure (bar) Flow (gpm) Flow (liter/min)
0 0 7.6* (see note 2) 28.8* (see note 2)
1000 69 6.1 23.0
2000 138 5.7 21.5
3000 207 4.9 18.4
4000 276 4.0 15.2
5000 345 3.2 12.3
6000 414 1.8 6.9
Nominal Liquid Pressure (Stalled)
Air Drive Pressure Liquid Pressure
PSI bar PSI bar
20 1.4 1340 92.4
30 2.1 2010 138.6
40 2.8 2680 184.8
50 3.4 3350 231.0
60 4.1 4020 277.2
70 4.8 4690 323.4
80 5.5 5360 369.6
90 6.2 6030 415.8
100 6.9 6700 461.9
21Catalog: 02-9326BE
Liquid Flow Rate vs. Outlet Pressure:
AHL66-2DSC Series
Approximate Air Drive Pressure: 100 psi
Pressure (PSI) Pressure (bar) Flow (gpm) Flow (liter/min)
0 0 3.6* (see note 2) 13.7* (see note 2)
1000 69 3.4 12.9
2000 138 3.1 12.0
3000 207 2.9 11.2
4000 276 2.7 10.3
5000 345 2.5 9.5
6000 414 2.3 8.7
7000 483 2.2 8.2
8000 552 2.0 7.7
9000 621 1.8 6.7
10000 690 1.5 5.7
11000 759 1.3 4.8
12000 828 1.0 3.9
Nominal Liquid Pressure (Stalled)
Air Drive Pressure Liquid Pressure
PSI bar PSI bar
20 1.4 2660 183.4
30 2.1 3990 275.2
40 2.8 5320 366.9
50 3.4 6650 458.6
60 4.1 7980 550.3
70 4.8 9310 642.1
80 5.5 10640 733.8
90 6.2 11970 825.5
100 6.9 13300 917.2
Note:
1. Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.
2. Flow valve at approximately 50 psi air drive pressure.
22 Catalog: 02-9326BE
AFL SERIES Double-Acting, Single Piston Air Drive
	 • 	 Service: Oil, Water, Water/Oil mixture and other fluids depending
		  on material compatibility

PC = UHMWPE U-Cup and Perfluoroelastomer O-Rings
* Standard for stock pumps
Ordering Guide
Flow Rate Table: Air Drive Pressure (psi) vs. Outlet Pressure (psi)
Catalog
Number
Air Drive
Pressure
(psi)
Outlet Pressure (psi)
0 500 1,500 3,000 4,500 6,000 10,000 15,000
Liters /min.
AFL35
60 24 19 9
90 25 21 16 6
120 26 23 19 12 2
AFL60
60 14 12 9 4
90 14 13 11 8 6 1
120 15 14 12 10 8 6
AFL100
60 10 9 7 5 3 1
90 11 10 8 7 6 5 1
120 12 11 9 8 7 6 3
25Catalog: 02-9326BE
Packaged Pressure Systems
Since our beginning in 1946, Parker Autoclave Engineers has been the world’s market leader in the development and manu-
facture of high and ultra-high pressure components, valves and systems. At our modern factory in Erie Pennsylvania, USA we
have engineers with the specialized experience to design and create products commonly used to control pressures exceeding
100,000 psi (6900 bar) while consistently exceeding customer expectations.
Using the knowledge developed over the last 70 years, Parker Autoclave Engineers Packaged Pressure Systems have been
developed to incorporate any of our Air-Driven, High Pressure Liquid pumps, valves and fittings into a wide range of self-
contained portable, or custom framed modules that “plug and play” for virtually any test, control, or injection system you can
imagine. They vary in size, flow capability, output pressure and can include optional features such as chart recording, data
logging, cycle counters, injection controllers and almost any kind of electric or pneumatic valve control option. Applications
include: Hydrostatic/Burst/Leak/Functional testing, Chemical injection,Valve/Hose/Gauge testing, Bolt tensioning, Hydraulic
Control systems, Laboratory Research and Autofrettage systems.
Custom Pressure Systems
Modify the Standard Design to Incorporate Specified Instruments or
Request Fit-for-Purpose Designs
Powder Coated Steel, Aluminum or Stainless Steel Open/Enclosed Frame Options
Fit-for-Purpose Enclosures/Benches/Reels or Test Chambers
Utilize any Parker Autoclave Engineers Air-Driven Liquid Pump
Options Include All Standard Options plus: Remote Controlled Valves,
Chart Recorders, Data Loggers, PLC or Computer Controls, and Digital Displays.
Portable Pressure Systems
Move your high pressure test stand anywhere you need it to be...
Powder Coated Steel, Stainless Steel or Aluminum Frame Options
Single or Dual Pump Systems with or without reservoir
Utilizes any Combination ASL, ACL, ACHL, AFL, or AHL Air-Driven Liquid Pumps
Outlet Pressures to 60,000 PSI (4140 bar) – Flows to 7.6 GPM (29 lpm)
Vertical or Horizontal Frame Designs with Optional Casters
Totally Self Contained-Electricity not Required, Only Air
All Air Controls Included, No Lubrication Needed
Isolation Valves, Relief Valves, Rupture Disks, Stroke Counters
and other Options Available
Call for more information or visit us online at www.autoclave.com
26 Catalog: 02-9326BE
27Catalog: 02-9326BE
Parker Worldwide
AE – UAE, Dubai
Tel: +971 4 8875600
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel: +54 3327 44 4129